Rang Concurrent(s)

Alicia Bolduc

Sophie Lupasco
Scarlett Miao

Simone Terroux
Coralie Sévigny
Aude-Elie Lesieur
Koyuki Senda-Millette
Victoria Laliberté
Pénélope Brin Leclerc
Sofia Doucet

O o0 NOOULLEA WN -

=
o

Invitation Raymond-Rosa 2026

Terrebonne

13 février 2026 au 15 février 2026
Juvenile Women (moins de 14 ans Gr. 1 Evé. 17) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Patinage Laval

Mascouche
St-Eustache
L’Assomption
Terrebonne
Ahuntsic
Olympique
Le Gardeur
Dollard
Terrebonne

B

Skate Canada

Julie Lépine

Date:

14-févr.-2026 09:31:54

Points

Région Points

LV
LN
LO
LN
LN
MC
MC
LN
LC
LN

Emilie Alain

A

Patinage Canada

31.03
29.59
29.42
26.06
22.53
21.68
21.17
20.19
19.93
19.59



