

# Invitation Raymond-Rosa 2026

## Terrebonne

13 février 2026 au 15 février 2026

Juvenile Women (moins de 14 ans Gr. 1 Év. 17) Free Program

### Résultat du segment

<u>Rang</u>	<u>Concurrent(s)</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Alicia Bolduc	Patinage Laval	LV	31.03
2	Sophie Lupasco	Mascouche	LN	29.59
3	Scarlett Miao	St-Eustache	LO	29.42
4	Simone Terroux	L'Assomption	LN	26.06
5	Coralie Sévigny	Terrebonne	LN	22.53
6	Aude-Élie Lesieur	Ahuntsic	MC	21.68
7	Koyuki Senda-Millette	Olympique	MC	21.17
8	Victoria Laliberté	Le Gardeur	LN	20.19
9	Pénélope Brin Leclerc	Dollard	LC	19.93
10	Sofia Doucet	Terrebonne	LN	19.59

---

Julie Lépine



Skate Canada

---

Emilie Alain



Patinage Canada